Open Infrastructure - Task #7193

Move switches in place8 to a different rack
10/01/2019 05:04 PM - Nico Schottelius

Status: Closed
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Il nu
Category:

Target version:
PM Check date:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

10/01/2019
10/16/2019
0%

0.00 hour

Description

in the week from the 14th

Will disconnect place5<->place6 for about 1 minute

[ ]
¢ Get in touch with Kilian Babler (tbgs) regarding appointment latest at 11th
L]
[ ]

New routers need to be in place prior to this move

History

#1 - 12/03/2019 11:48 AM - Il nu

- Status changed from New to Closed

duplicate

https://redmine.ungleich.ch/issues/7340

04/09/2024
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